
Day Date Opponent Time Location

Thurs 08/23/18 Temple College 4pm Temple, TX

Fri 08/24/18 Tyler Jr. College Tournament    

WCJC vs. Navarro College 1pm Tyler, TX

WCJC vs. Hill College 5pm Tyler, TX

Sat 08/25/18 Tyler Jr. College Tournament    

WCJC vs. West Plains 8am Tyler, TX

WCJC vs. Tyler Jr. College 2pm  Tyler, TX

Wed 08/29/18 Victoria College 6pm Wharton, TX

Sat 09/01/18 Trinity Valley Community College 1pm  Wharton, TX

Fri 09/07/18 Lee College Tournament    

WCJC vs. Vernon College 11am  Baytown, TX

WCJC vs. Larmie County 3pm Baytown, TX

Sat 09/08/18 Lee College Tournament    

WCJC vs. Cisco College 1pm Baytown, TX

WCJC vs. Navarro College 3pm Baytown, TX

Thurs 09/13/18 Eastfield College 5pm Mesquite, TX

Fri 09/14/18 North Central Texas College Tournament    

WCJC vs. Trinity Valley Community College 11am  Gainesville, TX

WCJC vs. Brookhaven College 3pm Gainesville, TX

Sat 09/15/18 North Central Texas College Tournament    

WCJC vs. North Central Texas College 9am Gainesville, TX

WCJC vs. Victoria College 3pm Gainesville, TX

Tues 09/18/18 Blinn College 6pm Brenham, TX

Fri 09/21/18 Lee College   6pm Wharton, TX

Wed 09/26/18 Laredeo Community College 5pm Laredo, TX

Wed 10/03/18 Coastal Bend College 6pm Beeville, TX

Sat 10/06/18 Cedar Valley College/Panola College 2pm/4pm Carthage, TX

Mon 10/08/18 Victoria College 6pm Victoria, TX

Sat 10/13/18 Trinity Valley Community College 1pm Athens, TX

Tues 10/16/18 Blinn College 6pm Wharton, TX

Thurs 10/18/18 Lee College 6pm Baytown, TX

Sat 10/20/18 Navarro College 1pm Wharton, TX

Wed 10/24/18 Coastal Bend College 6pm Wharton, TX

Fri 10/26/18 Laredo Community College 6pm Wharton, TX

Fri 11/02/18 Region XIV Tournament TBA Baytown, TX

Sat 11/03/18 Region XIV Tournament TBA Baytown, TX

Sun 11/04/18 Region XIV Tournament TBA Baytown, TX

Thurs 11/15/18 NJCAA National Tournament TBA Hutchinson, KS

Fri 11/16/18 NJCAA National Tournament TBA Hutchinson, KS

Sat 11/17/18 NJCAA National Tournament TBA Hutchinson, KS
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